Advertisement No. 29/2018

INTERVIEW CENTRE :

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

10/08/2020

CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER, DIRECTORATE OF AYUSH, GROUP - A Page No. 1

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

Maharashtra Public Service Commission, Cooperage Telephone Exchange Building, 8 th
Floor, Maharshi Karve Road, Cooperage, Mumbai - 400021

Interview No.

Roll No.

Candidates' Name

Interview Date and Time

a ~ W N

MB001047
MB001037
MB001015
MB001025

MB001043

MAHAJAN SUNIL HILAL

MORE VIJAY RAOSAHEB

SHANTANU DATTATRAYA GIRI
GITTE DNYANCHANDRA MAROTIRAO

ovhal sandeep sahebrav

02/09/2020  09.30 AM
02/09/2020  09.30 AM
02/09/2020  09.30 AM
02/09/2020  09.30 AM

02/09/2020 09.30 AM



