Advertisement No. 29/2018

## MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

10/08/2020 Page No. 1

## CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER, DIRECTORATE OF AYUSH, GROUP - A

## INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

INTERVIEW CENTRE: Maharashtra Public Service Commission, Cooperage Telephone Exchange Building, 8 th Floor, Maharshi Karve Road, Cooperage, Mumbai - 400021

Interview No.	Roll No.	Candidates' Name	Interview Date and Time
1	MB001047	MAHAJAN SUNIL HILAL	02/09/2020 09.30 AM
2	MB001037	MORE VIJAY RAOSAHEB	02/09/2020 09.30 AM
3	MB001015	SHANTANU DATTATRAYA GIRI	02/09/2020 09.30 AM
4	MB001025	GITTE DNYANCHANDRA MAROTIRAO	02/09/2020 09.30 AM
5	MB001043	ovhal sandeep sahebrav	02/09/2020 09.30 AM